
Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 1 - 18km Women & Mixed Overall Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 19 OMix  Pupuke Padlas - Taniwha 1:38:43
2 12 MMix  Taniwha Allsortz 1:39:10
3 25 OW  Taniwha Roto Wahinez 1:39:23
4 23 OMix  Team Tamahiti - Aratika Tamaki 1:42:39
5 21 OMix  Mermates - Mangawhai 1:44:16
6 14 MMix  Funky Mamaz N Papas - Te Paerangi 1:46:14
7 1 MW  Parihaka Waitii 1:47:24
8 11 MMix  TNT Black - Waitakere 1:48:46
9 20 OMix  Tigers Black - Taniwha 1:49:33

10 3 MW  Miti Vaka Alo 1:50:09
11 5 SMW  Miti Pu Ma’s 1:50:53
12 26 OW  Oceanriders - Portage Crossing 1:51:24
13 2 MW  Miti Masters 1:52:27
14 22 OMix  Brian - Mangawhai 1:53:14
15 24 OW  Hine Tu Maia - Miti 1:55:46
16 13 MMix  Motu Mix - Waiheke 1:56:03
17 6 SMW  Vairua O Te Onu - Orakei 1:56:51
18 4 MW  Hinemalas - Ruamata 1:57:16
19 27 OW  Team Evolution - Pakuranga 1:59:42

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 1 - 18km Open Women Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 25 OW  Taniwha Roto Wahinez 1:39:23
2 26 OW  Oceanriders - Portage Crossing 1:51:24
3 24 OW  Hine Tu Maia - Miti 1:55:46
4 27 OW  Team Evolution - Pakuranga 1:59:42

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 1 - 18km Master Women Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 1 MW  Parihaka Waitii 1:47:24
2 3 MW  Miti Vaka Alo 1:50:09
3 2 MW  Miti Masters 1:52:27
4 4 MW  Hinemalas - Ruamata 1:57:16



Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 1 - 18km Senior Master Women Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 5 SMW  Miti Pu Ma’s 1:50:53
2 6 SMW  Vairua O Te Onu - Orakei 1:56:51

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 1 - 18km Open Mixed Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 19 OMix  Pupuke Padlas - Taniwha 1:38:43
2 23 OMix  Team Tamahiti - Aratika Tamaki 1:42:39
3 21 OMix  Mermates - Mangawhai 1:44:16
4 20 OMix  Tigers Black - Taniwha 1:49:33
5 22 OMix  Brian - Mangawhai 1:53:14

Hoe Matariki 2018 - Race 1 - 18km Master Mixed Results
Place Waka# Div Team Time

1 12 MMix  Taniwha Allsortz 1:39:10
2 14 MMix  Funky Mamaz N Papas - Te Paerangi 1:46:14
3 11 MMix  TNT Black - Waitakere 1:48:46
4 13 MMix  Motu Mix - Waiheke 1:56:03


